
PENN STATE  WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

Penn State Classic (University Park, Pa.)
Friday   Aug. 29 William & Mary vs. Iona     5 p.m.
FRIDAY  AUG. 29 VS. TCU       7:30 P.M.
SATURDAY  AUG. 30 VS. IONA       10 A.M.
Saturday  Aug. 30 TCU vs. William & Mary     1 p.m.
Saturday  Aug. 30 TCU vs. Iona      4 p.m.
SATURDAY  AUG. 30 VS. WILLIAM & MARY     7 P.M.

Big Ten/Pac-12 Challenge (Palo Alto, Calif.)
Friday   Sept. 5  at Stanford       7 p.m.
Saturday  Sept. 6  vs. UCLA       4 p.m.

Villanova Classic (Villanova, Pa.)
Friday   Sept. 12 vs. American       3 p.m.
Friday   Sept. 12 at Villanova       8 p.m.
Saturday  Sept. 13 vs. Yale        1 p.m.
Saturday  Sept. 13 vs. Kansas       5:30pm

Penn State Alumni Classic (University Park, Pa.)
Friday   Sept. 19 Eastern Illinois vs. East Carolina    9 a.m.
Friday   Sept. 19 UIC vs. ECU       1 p.m.
FRIDAY  SEPT. 19 VS. EIU       4 P.M.
FRIDAY  SEPT. 19 VS. DEPAUL       7:30 P.M.
SATURDAY  SEPT. 20 VS. UIC       9 A.M.
Saturday  Sept. 20 DePaul vs. EIU       11:30 a.m.
Saturday  Sept. 20 ECU vs. DePaul      2 p.m.
Saturday  Sept. 20 EIU vs. UIC       5 p.m.
SATURDAY  SEPT. 20 VS. ECU       7:30 P.M.
Wednesday  Sept. 24 at Wisconsin       7 p.m.
Saturday  Sept. 27 at Minnesota       7 p.m.
Friday   Oct. 3  at Nebraska       7 p.m.
Saturday  Oct. 4  at Iowa        7 p.m.
WEDNESDAY  OCT. 8  VS. NORTHWESTERN     7 P.M.
FRIDAY  OCT. 10 VS. ILLINOIS       7 P.M.
Friday   Oct. 17  at Purdue       7 p.m.
Saturday  Oct. 18  at Indiana       7 p.m.
Friday   Oct. 24  vs. MICHIGAN       7 p.m.
Saturday  Oct. 25  vs. MICHIGAN STATE      5:30 p.m.
TUESDAY  OCT. 28 VS. OHIO STATE      7 P.M.
Friday   Oct. 31  at Ohio State       7 p.m.
FRIDAY  NOV. 7  VS. RUTGERS       7 P.M.
SATURDAY  NOV. 8  VS. MARYLAND      7 P.M.
WEDNESDAY  NOV. 12 VS. IOWA       7 P.M.
SATURDAY   NOV. 15 VS. MINNESOTA      7 P.M.
Wednesday  Nov. 19 at Michigan       7 p.m.
Saturday  Nov. 22 at Maryland       7 p.m.
Wednesday  Nov. 26 at Northwestern      7 p.m.
SATURDAY  NOV. 29 VS. NEBRASKA      7 P.M.

All home matches at Rec Hall in BOLD CAPS. * Indicates Big Ten match.  Dates and times subject to change.  
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